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Assembly Award Winners...

N& ATULATIONS

BRARK RIS

SCHOOL PHOTO DAY

Just a friendly reminder that Thursday 2nd March is whole school
photo day.

Orders can only be placed online with the school access key
7VRRBV35.

Family photographs must be ordered before 4.30pm on
Wednesday 1st March.

OSBORNE Vision Statement

Osborne Primary School would like to

OSBORNE Primary fosters a caring,
inclusive environment that develops
values, attitudes, knowledge and skills in
our students that will better equip each
student to achieve a meaningful and
fulfilling life in our complex, changing
world.

acknowledge the Boon Wurrung People,
the Traditional Owners of the land on
which we are gathered and pay our

respects to the Elders both past, present

and emerging.

You can find this newsletter at www.osborneps.vic.edu.au
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, Order via
Whole School Student Photo’s Thur 2nd March 5 :
Leading Image
Year 3—Bike Ed Fri 3rd March 5 N/A
House Athletics Day Fri 3rd March 5 Closed
Year 2—Arthurs Seat Eagle Mon 6th March 6 Closed
District Swimming Competition Mon 6th March 6 3rd March
| Sea | Care Boat Trip
Environmental & STEM Leaders Wed 8th March 6 Closed
Public Holiday / Student Free Day Mon 13th March 7 N/A
Year 1 Balnarring Beach Thurs 16th March 7 11th March
NAPLAN Wed 15th Mar—Fri 24th Mar 7&8 N/A
Thursday 6th April
Last Day Term 1 2.30pm Dismissal 10 N/A

The uniform shop is open:

Online orders available at https://fcw.com.au
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2023 School Term Dates

Term 1- 1st February —6th April
Term 2—24th April—23rd June
Term 3—10th July —15th September
Term 4—2nd October—20th December

You can find this newsletter at www.osborneps.vic.edu.au




